
Holiday Date Day
5th April 2023 Saturday

Good Friday 7th April 2023 Friday
13th April 2023 Thursday

(1) Classes I to V : Draw / Paint Ambedkar,
National Flag, India Map

(2) Classes VI to XII : Essay on Indian
Constitution

Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April 2023 Friday
Give Summer Vacation Home Work : 17th April 2023 to Monday to

(1) Classes I to IX : 29th April 2023 Saturday
(i)    Home Work
(ii)   Assignment
(iii)  Topics for Art Integrated Projects 
(iv)  Any other activity

(2) Classes X and XII : 
(i)  Project / Journal
(ii) Topics for Art Integrated Projects

Idu'l Fitr 22nd April 2023 Saturday
Summer Vacation 2nd May 2023 to Tuesday to
(For Staff) 25th June 2023 Monday
Summer Vacation 2nd May 2023 to Tuesday to
(For Students) 2nd July 2023 Monday
For Staff 26th June 2023 Monday
For Students 3rd June 2023 Monday

Bakrid 29th June 2023 Thursday
7th July 2023 Friday
10th July 2023 Monday
11th July 2023 Tuesday

* 12th to 14th July 2023 Wednesday to
Friday

Stds VI, VII, VIII;        &   I 12th Wednesday
Stds IX, X;                   &   II and III 13th Thursday
Stds XII;                      &   IV and V 14th Friday

* 18th July 2023 to Tuesday to
25th July Tuesday

(1) Classes I to V : 28th July 2023 Fiday
Story Telling / Poetry Recitation Competition

(2) Classes VI to XII : 
Poetry Recitation Competition

Muharrum 29th July 2023 Saturday
1st August 2023 Tuesday

1st August 2023 Tuesday

1st August 2023 Tuesday

Liberation Day of
DNH 

2nd August 2023 Wednesday
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Singing Competition: Classes I to XII

EBSB : 

EBSB: 

EBSB: 

Liberation Day Celebrations : Classes I to XII

Examination / Activity / Celebration / Event
New Session Begins

Ambedkar Jayanti Celebrations : 

1st Stamping of Note Books (I to X and XII)

School Reopens

Oath Taking of Students' Council
Last day to complete the portions for PT 1

PT 1 : Stds I to X and XII 



5th August 2023 Saturday
Independence Day 15th August 2023 Tuesday

19th August 2023 Saturday
26th August Saturday

Classes I to XII : Make Rakhi 
Onam 29th August 2023 Tuesday
Raksha Bandhan 30th August 2023 Wednesday

2nd September 2023 Saturday
5th September 2023 Tuesday
6th September 2023 Wednesday

(1) Classes I to V : Fancy Dress Competition
(2) Classes VI to XII : 

(ii)  Dahi Handi
(ii)  Dress like Radha, Krishna

Janmashtami 7th September 2023 Thursday
* 8th to 12th September 2023 Friday to

Tuesday
Stds VI, VII, VIII;        &   I 8th Friday
Stds IX, X;                   &   II and III 11th Monday
Stds XI, XII;                &   IV and V 12th Tuesday

* 16th September 2023 to Saturday to
26th September Tuesday

Ganesh Chaturthi 19th September 2023 Tuesday
27th September 2023 Wednesday

onwards
Id e Milad 28th September 2023 Thursday

30th September 2023 Saturday

Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October 2023 Monday
11th October 2023 Wednesday
13th October 2023 Friday
14th October 2023 Saturday

PT 1 (Class XI) and Sem I (Other Classes)
20th October 2023 Friday

Navratri Holidays 21st October 2023 to Saturday to
24th October 2023 Tuesday

31st October 2023 Tuesday
X / XII (Whole Syllabus)
XI (Sem I)
I to IX (PT2)

1st November 2023 Wednesday

* 1st to 3rd November 2023 Wednesday to 
Friday

Stds VI, VII, VIII;        &   I 1st Wednesday
Stds IX, X;                   &   II and III 2nd Thursday
Stds XI, XII;                &   IV and V 3rd Friday

3rd November 2023 Friday
4th November 2023 Saturday

EBSB : Pledge on Swachhta

Navratri Holidays

Last Day to Complete the Portions of :

Handwriting Competition : Classes I to XII

for Classes X / XII

PT 1               :  XI

2nd Stamping of Note Books (I to XII)

Janmashtami Celebrations  

Gandhi Jayanti Celebrations : 

Sem I Exam   :  I to X and XII

Open House for :
EBSB : Themed Display Board: Assign the work

Last day to complete the portions for PT 1 and Sem I

Teacher's Day Programme

Collecting and Checking Project / Journal

Independence Day Celebrations : I to XII

Reminder: Pending students: Project for Classes X / XII

EBSB :

3rd Stamping of Note Books (I to XII)

Swachh Bharat Abhiyan Programme

Raksha Bandhan Celebration :
Open House: For PT1

Classes III to XII : Quiz

EBSB : Themed Display Board

Navratri Celebrations (Garba / Dandia)



(1) Classes I to V :
(i)   Diwali Card Making Competition
(ii)  Diya Decoration Competition

(2) Classes VI to XII :
(i)   Rangoli Competition
(ii)  Mehndi Competition
(iii) Varli Painting Competition

Diwali Holidays 5th November 2023 to Sunday to
19th November 2023 Sunday
20th November 2023 Monday
20th November 2023 onwards Monday

Guru Nanak Jayanti 27th November 2023 Monday
* 29th November 2023 Wednesday

to to
6th December 2023 Wednesday
12th December 2023 Tuesday
13th December 2023 onwards Wednesday
13th December 2023 onwards Wednesday
16th December 2023 Saturday
18th December 2023 Monday

* 22nd December 2023 Friday
23rd December 2023 Saturday

(1) Classes I to V :
(i)   Star Making Competition
(ii)  Lamp Making Competition

(2) Classes VI to XII :
Christmas Tree Decoration / Crib Making

Mid Term Break 24th December 2023 to Sunday to
1st January 2024 Monday
2nd January 2024 Tuesday

* 6th January 2024 Saturday
Classes X and XII to to 

PT 2 : 12th January 2024 Friday
Class XI

13th January 2024 Saturday
January 2024
26th January 2024 Friday

Republic Day 26th January 2024 Friday
February 2024

Maha Shivratri 8th March 2024 Friday
13th February 2024 Tuesday

* 14th to 16th February Wednesday to
Friday

Stds VI, VII and I; II A B 14th Wednesday
Stds VIII and III, IV, VA 15th Thursday
Stds IX A B; XI and VB 16th Friday

17th February 2024 Saturday
* 27th February 2024 to Tuesday to

13th March 2024 Wednesday
23rd March 2024 Saturday

   Holi 25th March 2024 Monday
Dates to be declared later

Good Friday 29th March 2024 Friday

Open House : Prelims 2 and PT 2 : X, XI, XII

Open House : Classes I to XII

Holi Celebrations

Kabbaddi ; Kho-Kho; Volley Ball Competitions : IV to XII

5th Stamping of Note Books (I to IX and XI)

Open House / Result

Last day to complete the portions for Sem 2 

Christmas Celebrations :

Annual Examinations (Sem 2) I to IX and XI 

XII Farewell

Dress up and speak as Freedom Fighters

4th Stamping of Note Books (XI and Pending Students : X, XII)

Cricket Match / Sports Day

Dance Competition : Stds I to XII

Kite Festival : I to XII

Standing Kho-Kho Competition : I to III

Diwali Celebrations :

Prelims 2 :

School Reopens

PT 2        :   I to IX 

Annual Day

Project Checking : Stds X and XII

Prelims 1 :   X and XII

XII Practical Examinations

School Reopens

Sem 1      :   XI 



Notes :
(1) The dates may change depending on the instructions from the Education Department.
(2) There will be Parents' Meeting every Second Saturday of the month.
(3) The First Prize in the competitions will be distributed on Annual Day.
(4) The Second and Third Prizes will be distributed in the Assembely every 4th Saturday.
(5) Photos should be taken / Video Recording should be done of every activity and competition.
(6) EBSB means Ek Bharat Shreshtha Bharat. 
(7) PT 1 means Periodic Test 1 or the First Unit Test.
(8) Examinations or major activities will not begin or be conducted on Mondays or the day after any holiday.
(9) Review the Art-integrated projects regularly.
(10) Sem 1 means Semester 1 Examination or Half Yearly Examination.
(11) Diwali Vacations are reduced to 2 weeks due to preparations for the Annual Day.
(12) Prelims 1 means Preliminary Examination 1 or Pre-Board Examination 1 or Practice Paper 1 for Stds X and XII.
(13) Sem 2 means Semester 2 Examination or Final Examination or Annual Examination.


